

Amendment No. 47—

On page CJ 3-72 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-840, in line 32, strike out the word "WOULD"; in line 33, strike out the word "RENDER" and insert in lieu thereof the word "RENDERS"; and in line 37, strike out the words "WOULD RENDER" and insert in lieu thereof the word "RENDERS"; and immediately following line 34, insert the following:

"(A) OFFENSE DEFINED."

and immediately following line 39, insert the following:

"(B) CONDITION.

A PERSON MAY NOT BE CONVICTED UNDER THIS SECTION UNTIL THE CHILD HAS BEEN ADJUDICATED NEGLECTED, DELINQUENT, OR IN NEED OF SUPERVISION."

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 48—

On page CJ 3-73, of the printed bill, Sec. 3-841, in line 9, strike out the word "OR" and insert in lieu thereof the word "OF".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 49—

On page CJ 3-74 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-842(b), in line 19, strike out the words "AN ADULT IN" and insert in lieu thereof the words "HIM TO".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 50—

On page CJ 3-75 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-901(D), in line 11, following the word "CORPORATE", insert "IF OTHERWISE APPLICABLE".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 51—

On page CJ 3-77 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-904(D), in line 19, immediately following the word "LIMITED", insert the words "OR RESTRICTED".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 52—

On page CJ 4-12 of the printed bill, Sec. 4-506, in line 18, strike out the word "JUDGE" and insert in lieu thereof the word "COURT"; and on page CJ 4-12 of the printed bill, Sec. 4-506, in line 20, strike out the word "JUDGE" and insert in lieu thereof the word "COURT", and in line 29, strike out the words "A JUDGE" and insert in lieu thereof the words "THE COURT".

Which amendment was read and adopted.